REPORTING SUBMITTED TO FOMB BY AAFAF 8/16/2021 6:31 PM

COVIB19 Resourc€enter "‘

FA:AA Puerto Rico Fiscal Agency and
Financial Advisory Authority

Puerto Rico Department of Treasu
COVID-19 Emergency Measures Support Package FY2020
Weekly Reportas ¢ 8/13/21



Reference

Go to sheet-->

Go to sheet-->
Go to sheet-->

Go to sheet-->
Go to sheet-->

REPORTING SUBMITTED TO FOMB BY AAFAF 8/16/2021 6:31 PM

See Instructions

Emergency Measures Support Package Report
COVID-19
Weekly Report

As received from AAFAF oAug 13, 2021

Active Extensioh TOT. Adjusted balancé
Total Total disbursed Extension Extension Total Total disbursed Available Total Total disbursed Total disbursed Total adjusted
SR Gy Stakeholders ($) sl Gty deadline amount Stakeholders Balance Stakeholders ($) Uiy N ($) balance (RIS
Incremental FY2020 spending 500,000,000 259,686 397,576,697 102,423,303 | see details 23,831,838 22,210,680 259,686 399,197,855 100,802,145 61,141,939 39,660,206
Available FY2020 GF funding through reapportionment 157,148,500 36,796 120,945,227 36,203,273|| see details 6,835,000 28 899,064 5,935,936 36,824 121,844,291 35,304,209 2,531,352 32,772,858
U.S. Dept. of Education Funds 130,600,000
Current total COS‘ 787,748,500 296,482 518,521,924 138,626,576 30,666,838 28 2,520,221 28,146,617| 296,510 521,042,145 136,106,355 63,673,291 72,433,064
Incremental FY2021 spending Active Extensioh TOTAL Adjusted balancé
EESE Cost ($) Total Total disbursed e etk Extension Extension Total Total disbursed Available Total Total disbursed U Bl Total disbursed Total adjusted OIS
Stakeholders ($) deadline amount Stakeholders Balance Stakeholders ($) ($) balance
Direct Payment to Self-Employed 100,000,000 188,918 94,459,000 5,541,000 Closed - 188,918 94,459,000 5,541,000 5,541,000
Direct Payment to Small Businesses 60,000,000 47,988 59,793,000 207,000 Closed - - - - 47,988 59,793,000 207,000 207,000
Municipal firefighters 375,000 86 301,000 74,000 Closed - - - - 86 301,000 74,000 74,000
Municipal police 11,798,000 3,198 11,193,000 605,000 Closed = - - = 3,198 11,193,000 605,000 605,000
Bonus for Hacienda Internal Revenue Agents 500,000 249 498,000 2,000 Closed - - - - 249 498,000 2,000 2,000
Public Safety Investments 20,000,000 7,268,162 12,731,838|| 12/31/2021 12,731,838 1,621,157 11,110,680 = 8,889,320 11,110,680 11,110,680
Emergency Management 392,000 109 381,500 10,500 Closed - - - - 109 381,500 10,500 10,500
Police officers 46,600,000 11,300 45,200,000 1,400,000 Closed o = N ® 11,300 45,200,000 1,400,000 1,400,000
Special Investigations Unit 259,000 42 147,000 112,000 Closed = - - = 42 147,000 112,000 112,000
Firefighters 5,092,500 1,444 5,054,000 38,500 Closed o = N ® 1,444 5,054,000 38,500 38,500
911 service 539,000 152 532,000 7,000 Closed = - - = 152 532,000 7,000 7,000
Forensics 770,000 220 770,000 ° Closed o = N ® 220 770,000 E E
EMS personnel 2,033,500 489 1,711,500 322,000 Closed = - - = 489 1,711,500 322,000 322,000
Bonus for Corrections Employees 16,831,500 4,284 14,951,000 1,880,500 Closed - - - - 4,284 14,951,000 1,880,500 1,880,500
Bonus for Court Staff 800,000 1,129 795,750 4,250 Closed = - - = 1,129 795,750 4,250 4,250
PRDE accounting system (SIFDE)|
Materials for the Department of Education 124,252,500 = 52,029,785 72,222,715|| 7/31/2021 9,386,000 = 9,386,000 = 52,029,785 72,222,715 60,986,355 11,236,360 shows $113M disbursed as of
05.18.2021
Cost of moratorium on tolls 6,000,000 600,000 5,400,000 Closed @ - e - 600,000 5,400,000 5,400,000
UPR COVID-19 R&D 1,714,000 - - 1,714000|| Pending* 1,714,000 - - 1714000 - 5 1,714,000 155584 1558416 ::fr’ir O RENDEERER
Support to the Municipalities 100,050,000 78 100,050,000 = Closed = - - = 78 100,050,000 = =
Reserve* 1,993,000 1,842,000 151,000 Closed 2 N ° = 1,842,000 151,000 151,000

*will be transferred to first responders and healthcare agencies on an as-needed basis to cover any deficiency in the distribution of the cash incentives. Numbers are based on estimates; actual disbursements may vary from this estimates

FY2020 GF funding through reapportionment Active Extensioh TOTAL Adjusted balancé
FETED RSO Cost ($) Total al disbursed Uinezs Ealkne] Extension Extension Total Total disbursed Available Total Total disbursed Unused Balanct Total disbursed Total adjusted DS
Stakeholders [6) deadline amount Stakeholders ($) Balance Stakeholders ($) ($) balance

Go to sheet--> Dept of Correctional Health nurses 1,088,000 246 984,000 104,000 Closed = - - = 246 984,000 104,000 104,000
Dept of Correctional Health non-nurses 500,500 123 430,500 70,000 Closed - - - - 123 430,500 70,000 70,000
Public sector nurses 23,232,000 3,799 14,917,000 8,315,000 Opened 112,000 28 112,000 = 3,827 15,029,000 8,203,000 8,203,000
Private sector nurses 73,380,000 24,418 73,254,000 126,000 Closed - - - - 24,418 73,254,000 126,000 126,000
Professional services nurses $22,610,000 3,957 13,849,500 8,760,500 Closed = - - = 3,957 13,849,500 8,760,500 8,760,500
Technicians 1,500,000 58 145,000 1,355,000 Closed - - - - 58 145,000 1,355,000 1,355,000

Go to sheet--> Other bonuses 4,838,000 4,195 4,195,000 643,000 Closed = - - = 4,195 4,195,000 643,000 643,000
Public hospitals - ASEM 7,500,000 730,805 6,769,196| | 12/31/2021 4,264,000 - 4,264,000 - 730,805 6,769,196 6,769,196 Extension granted to ASEM
Public hospitals - HURRA 7,500,000 3,230,865 4,269,135(| 6/30/2021 2,459,000 787,064 1,671,936 = 4,017,929 3,482,071 3,482,071 Extension granted to HURRA
Public hospitals - UDH - University Distric Hospital 3,000,000 28,688 2,971,312 Closed - - - - 28,688 2,971,312 2,971,312
Public hospitals - UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 3,000,000 2,675,033 324,967 Closed = - = - 2,675,033 324,967 324,967

Go to sheet--> Disbursement reported by agency
Public hospitals - Cardiovascular 3,000,000 504,836 2,495,164 Closed - - - - 504,836 2,495,164 2,531,352 (36,188)Was $3.036M (via email 05.17.202]
Public hospitals - SJ Municipal Hospital 3,000,000 3,000,000 - Closed - - - - 3,000,000 - -
Public hospitals - Carolina UPR Hospital 3,000,000 3,000,000 ©)||  Closed = 0 ) - 3,000,000 ) ©

*The total of disbursement in GenTax of private nurses, professional services nurses and other bonuses was modified in order to eliminate the reissued disbursements for reversed transactions.

**based on conversation with agencies an extension request is expected

1 - Unused balance: it shows unused balance of the closed funds, which includes original period as well as ended extensions.

2 - Active Extension: this section reflects information related to the current open extensions, including extension deadline, extension amount, total stakeholders, total disbursed, and available balance.

3 - Total: this section totalizes the impact of disbursements from closed funds and from funds with Active Extensions.
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Emergency Measures Support Template - COVID-19 As received from AAFAF oAug 13, 2021
Weekly Report - FY2020

Measure: Public sector nurses
Cost: $23,232,000
Description: Up to $4,000 bonus for 5,808 public sector nurses
Agency: Assignments under the custody of the Office of Management and Budget (17)
Extension date: Opened

Agency S:\;ir::;;g:s Disbursed Remaning

OMB Custody Assignments 13,248,000 1,364 5,456,000 7,792,000
Department of Health 4,036,000 1,052 4,204,500 (168,500)
Department of Education 1,864,000 372 1,492,000 372,000
Medical Services Administration of PR 1,736,000 409 1,636,000 100,000
Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 1,184,000 361 1,166,500 17,500
Mental Health and Drug Addiction Services Administration 896,000 203 810,000 86,000
UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 268,000 66 264,000 4,000
Totals 23,232,000 3,827 15,029,000 8,203,000

Date Agency Reference Sgig}?;;g:s Disbursed Balance
Initial Balance $ 23,232,000
Apr 24, 2020 Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 20042305535965Bppr 242 968,000 22,264,000
Apr 21, 2020 UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 20041905523586 176,973 22,087,027
Apr 21, 2020 UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 20041905523576 8,688 22,078,339
Apr 21, 2020 UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 20041905523570 66 3,046 22,075,293
Apr 24, 2020 UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 20042305536981 71,027 22,004,266
Apr 24, 2020 UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 20042305536304 3,312 22,000,954
Apr 24, 2020 UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 20042305536077 954 22,000,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 249834005 371 1,484,000 20,516,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657896 1 4,000 20,512,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657897 1 4,000 20,508,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657898 1 4,000 20,504,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657899 1 4,000 20,500,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657900 1 4,000 20,496,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657901 1 4,000 20,492,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657902 1 4,000 20,488,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657903 1 4,000 20,484,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657904 1 4,000 20,480,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657905 1 4,000 20,476,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657906 1 4,000 20,472,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657907 1 4,000 20,468,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657908 1 4,000 20,464,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657909 1 4,000 20,460,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657910 1 4,000 20,456,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657911 1 4,000 20,452,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657912 1 4,000 20,448,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657913 1 4,000 20,444,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657914 1 4,000 20,440,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657915 1 4,000 20,436,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657916 1 4,000 20,432,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657917 1 4,000 20,428,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657918 1 4,000 20,424,000
Apr 30, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 657919 1 4,000 20,420,000
Apr 29, 2020 Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 20043005557409Bppr 1 4,000 20,416,000
May 1, 2020 Mental Health and Drug Addiction Services Administration RHUM 143 572,000 19,844,000
May 18, 2020 Department of Education RHUM 28 112,000 19,732,000
May 18, 2020 Mental Health and Drug Addiction Services Administration RHUM 5 20,000 19,712,000
May 18, 2020 Department of Health RHUM 709 2,836,000 16,876,000
May 18, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments RHUM /Industrial Commission 1 4,000 16,872,000
May 31, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments RHUM / Dcr 12 48,000 16,824,000
May 31, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments RHUM/Dcr 6 24,000 16,800,000
May 31, 2020 Mental Health and Drug Addiction Services Administration RHUM-Assmca 2 8,000 16,792,000
May 31, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments RHUM Vivienda 1 4,000 16,788,000
May 31, 2020 Department of Education RHUM 142 572,000 16,216,000
May 18, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments RHUM/ Dcr 21 84,000 16,132,000
May 22, 2020 Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 20052105614292BPPR 22 88,000 16,044,000
Jun 3, 2020 Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 20060305650010BPPR 1 4,000 16,040,000
Jun 24, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Universidad De P.R. V00227435 20 80,000 15,960,000
Jun 26, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Universidad De P.R. V00227430 1 4,000 15,956,000
Jun 26, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De San Juan V00013987 281 1,124,000 14,832,000
Jun 26, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Canovanas V00013988 8 32,000 14,800,000
Jun 22, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Autoridad De Energia Electrica V00227420 5 20,000 14,780,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Departamento De Correccién 8 32,000 14,748,000
Jul 1, 2020 Department of Health RHUM 92 368,000 14,380,000
Jul 1, 2020 Department of Education RHUM 10 40,000 14,340,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Las Piedras 16 64,000 14,276,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio Autonomo De Vega Alta 1 4,000 14,272,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Florida 1 4,000 14,268,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Guayama 1 4,000 14,264,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Comerio 2 8,000 14,256,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Aguas Buenas 2 8,000 14,248,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Barranquitas 2 8,000 14,240,000




Emergency Measures Support Template - COVID-19
Weekly Report - FY2020

As received from AAFAF oAug 13, 2021

Measure: Public sector nurses
Cost: $23,232,000
Description: Up to $4,000 bonus for 5,808 public sector nurses
Agency: Assignments under the custody of the Office of Management and Budget (17)
Extension date: Opened

Agency S:\;(r::;;gts Disbursed Remaning

OMB Custody Assignments 13,248,000 1,364 5,456,000 7,792,000
Department of Health 4,036,000 1,052 4,204,500 (168,500)
Department of Education 1,864,000 372 1,492,000 372,000
Medical Services Administration of PR 1,736,000 409 1,636,000 100,000
Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 1,184,000 361 1,166,500 17,500
Mental Health and Drug Addiction Services Administration 896,000 203 810,000 86,000
UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 268,000 66 264,000 4,000
Totals 23,232,000 3,827 15,029,000 8,203,000

Date Agency Reference sgirgr?(;el:lg:s Disbursed Balance
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Guayanilla 2 8,000 14,232,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Luquillo 3 12,000 14,220,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio Autonomo De Aguadilla 3 12,000 14,208,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Hormigueros 3 12,000 14,196,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Cabo Rojo 4 16,000 14,180,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Gurabo 4 16,000 14,164,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Ciales 4 16,000 14,148,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Fajardo 6 24,000 14,124,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio Autonomo De Caguas 7 28,000 14,096,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Dorado 7 28,000 14,068,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Camuy 11 44,000 14,024,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Catano 21 84,000 13,940,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Manati 22 88,000 13,852,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Cayey 25 100,000 13,752,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Juncos 27 108,000 13,644,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Sabana Grande 27 108,000 13,536,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Humacao 30 120,000 13,416,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Ponce 36 144,000 13,272,000
Jul 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Guaynabo 10 40,000 13,232,000
Jul 2, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Aguada 1 4,000 13,228,000
Jul 2, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Arroyo 3 12,000 13,216,000
Jul 15, 2020 Department of Education RHUM 34 136,000 13,080,000
Jul 21, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Naraniito 1 4,000 13,076,000
Jul 21, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Coamo 3 12,000 13,064,000
Jul 21, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Maunabo 11 44,000 13,020,000
Jul 23, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Bayamon 4 16,000 13,004,000
Jul 23, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Cidra 4 16,000 12,988,000
Jul 31, 2020 Department of Health RHUM 21 84,000 12,904,000
Jul 31, 2020 Department of Education RHUM 56 224,000 12,680,000

. UNIVERSIDAD DE P R RECINTO CIENCIAS

Aug 4, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments MED Voucher 00000001 Ref. 20217157 10 40,000 12,640,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Yabucoa 14 56,000 12,584,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Isabela 12 48,000 12,536,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Naguabo 10 40,000 12,496,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Patillas 6 24,000 12,472,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Salinas 4 16,000 12,456,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Toa Baja 4 16,000 12,440,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De San Juan Hospital - 12,440,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Munucipio De San Lorenzo 2 8,000 12,432,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Mayaguez 2 8,000 12,424,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Penuelas 2 8,000 12,416,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Vieques 2 8,000 12,408,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio De Fajardo 1 4,000 12,404,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Orocovis 1 4,000 12,400,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Manati 1 4,000 12,396,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Corozal 1 4,000 12,392,000
Aug 7, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Afiasco 1 4,000 12,388,000
Aug 15, 2020 Department of Health RHUM 10 40,000 12,348,000
Aug 18, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de San Juan Hospital 5 20,000 12,328,000
Aug 15, 2020 Mental Health and Drug Addiction Services Administration RHUM Agente Rentas Internas 1 2,000 12,326,000
May 15, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 658204 1 4,000 12,322,000
May 15, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 658205 1 4,000 12,318,000
Jun 16, 2020 Medical Services Administration of PR 249834005 8 32,000 12,286,000
Jul 2, 2020 Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 20070205740622BPPR 3 10,500 12,275,500
Jul 15, 2020 Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 20071505778201BPPR 92 92,000 12,183,500
May 18, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Corporacion Foggggsezg”m del Estado 110 440,000 11,743,500
Jun 1, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Universidad de Puerto Rico 253 1,012,000 10,731,500
Aug 31, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Culebra 1 4,000 10,727,500
Dec 31, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Vega Baja 2 8,000 10,719,500
Dec 31, 2020 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de Ceiba 2 8,000 10,711,500
Dec 31, 2020 Department of Health RHUM 182 728,000 9,983,500




Emergency Measures Support Template - COVID-19
Weekly Report - FY2020

Measure: Public sector nurses
Cost: $23,232,000
Description: Up to $4,000 bonus for 5,808 public sector nurses

Agency: Assignments under the custody of the Office of Management and Budget (17)

Extension date: Opened

Agency

As received from AAFAF oAug 13, 2021

Number of
stakeholders

Disbursed

Remaning

OMB Custody Assignments 13,248,000 1,364 5,456,000 7,792,000
Department of Health 4,036,000 1,052 4,204,500 (168,500)
Department of Education 1,864,000 372 1,492,000 372,000
Medical Services Administration of PR 1,736,000 409 1,636,000 100,000
Cardiovascular Center Corporation of PR and the Caribbean 1,184,000 361 1,166,500 17,500
Mental Health and Drug Addiction Services Administration 896,000 203 810,000 86,000
UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center 268,000 66 264,000 4,000

Totals 23,232,000 3,827 15,029,000 8,203,000

Number of .

Date Agency Reference stakeholders Disbursed Balance
Dec 31, 2020 Department of Education RHUM 2 8,000 9,975,500
Jan 15, 2021 Department of Health RHUM 5 20,000 9,955,500
Jan 15, 2021 Department of Health RHUM 7 24,500 9,931,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE LARES 2 8,000 9,923,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE MANATI 8 32,000 9,891,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE MAYAGUEZ 2 8,000 9,883,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE OROCOQVIS 3 12,000 9,871,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE HATILLO 3 12,000 9,859,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE YAUCO 2 8,000 9,851,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE VEGA BAJA 6 24,000 9,827,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE DORADO 4 16,000 9,811,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE RIO GRANDE 1 4,000 9,807,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE AGUADILLA 1 4,000 9,803,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE BAYAMON 4 16,000 9,787,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE CAMUY 1 4,000 9,783,000
Feb 25, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments MUNICIPIO DE BARCELONETA 12 48,000 9,735,000
Feb 25, 2021 Medical Services Administration of PR 00230483 4 16,000 9,719,000

Corporacién Fondo Seguro del Estado

Feb 26, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments 00230478 157 628,000 9,091,000
Feb 28, 2021 Department of Health RHUM 26 104,000 8,987,000
Feb 28, 2021 Department of Education RHUM 100 400,000 8,587,000
Feb 28, 2021 Mental Health and Drug Addiction Services Administration RHUM 52 208,000 8,379,000
Feb 28, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments RHUM - ARV 9 36,000 8,343,000
Feb 28, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments RHUM - SC 7 28,000 8,315,000
Jul 21, 2021 OMB Custody Assignments Municipio de San Juan 28 112,000 8,203,000

Total 3,827 $ 15,029,000 $8,203,000




Emergency Measures Support Template - COVID-19
Weekly Report - FY2020

Measure:
Cost:

Description:

Agency:
Extension date:

Public hospitals
$30,000,000

$15M per month for two months for medical supplies not directly related to COVID-19; materials related to COVID-

19 are covered with $160 Emergency Reserve and federal funding

Assignments under the custody of the Office of Management and Budget (17)
Closed

Hospital Cost ($)

ASEM 7,500,000

Disbursed ($)

730,805

Remaning ($)
6,769,196

As received from AAFAF oAug 13, 2021

HURRA 7,500,000 4,017,929 3,482,071
UDH - University Distric Hospital 3,000,000 28,688 2,971,312
UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 3,000,000 2,675,033 324,967
Cardiovascular Center Corporation of
PR and the Caribbean 3,000,000 504,836 2,495,164
San Juan Municipal Hospital 3,000,000 3,000,000 -
Carolina UPR Hospital 3,000,000 3,000,000 (0)
Totals 30,000,000 13,957,291 16,042,709
Agency Reference Disbursed ($) Concept cription
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 3,882 29,996,118 |Medical supplies & materials Materiales y Efectos de Oficina- 4012
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 18,532 29,977,586 |Medical supplies & materials Materiales y Efectos Sanitarios y de Casa- 4101
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 1,259,985 28,717,601 Drogas y Medicinas- 4112
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 470,717 28,246,884 |Medical supplies & materials Material Quirurgico-4122
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 7,725 28,239,159 |Medical supplies & materials Efectos de Laboratorio-4132
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 1,302 28,237,857 |Medical supplies & materials Efectos de Rayos X-4142
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 37,996 28,199,861 Alimentos-4162
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 3,575 28,196,286 |Hospital Preparedness Combustible-4232
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 13,005 28,183,281 Material para Edificios y Construcciones-4262
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 2,970 28,180,311 Piezas para otros Equipos-4410
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 63,069 28,117,242 |Equipment Edquipo No-Capitalizable-4414
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 36,186 28,081,056 |Equipment Equipo de Cocina- 5070
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 8,859 28,072,197 |Equipment Computadoras-5090
Sep 30, 2020 UPH - University Pedriatic Hospital 747,230 27,324,967 |Equipment Equipo Medico, Dental y Laboratorio-5100
Aug 10, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 369,038 26,955,929 (Equipment Pllego Subasta Cgrros de Medicamentos, Scanners carros de
Medicamentos y Signature Pads
Aug 10, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 365,000 26,590,929 |Equipment Pliego Subasta Vemlrlavdres = Proveer 4 veniladores aéreos y
12 ventiladores mecanicos con sus componentes
Aug 21, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 613,148 25,977,781 |Equipment Pliego Subasta Proveer 70 Camas Regulares de pacientes con
sus mattress
Aug 13, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 317,968 25,659,813 [Equipment Pliego de Sybasta suplir un (1) equipo para Ecografia
Endobronquial
Aug 13, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 177,000 25,482,813 |Equipment Pliego Suba§ta suplir un (1) equipo para Sonografia
Endobronquial
Aug 21, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 79,993 25,402,820 |Equipment 23;’;?;); HPE PROLLIAN DL360 GEN 10 (Recovery Disaster
Jun 30, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 99,800 25,303,020 |Equipment Monitores Multiparametros (Monitores Cardiacos 10)
. . . Video Laringoscopio (CMAK POCKET MONITOR SET) y
Jul 15, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 39,518 25,263,502 |Equipment Monitores (Patient Monitor B450)
Jul 23, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 57,900 25,205,602 | Equipment '\K”\j"v”;“'”a de Rayos X Potatil (Portable Dragon Gnenrador 4.0
Jun 30, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 99,996 25,105,606 |Equipment Magquina de Anestecia CARESTATION CS620
Aug 10, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 6,600 25,099,006 |Equipment Carros Instrumento Transportar Material Esterilizado
Aug 19, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 32,244 25,066,762 |Equipment Magquina reempague Solidos Orales
Aug 12, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 36,763 25,029,999 |Equipment Maquina de Lavar y Estirilizar Bandejas de Dietas
Aug 7, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 29,000 25,000,999 |Equipment Desfribilador Automatico LifePAK 500 (5)
Jul 16, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 100,000 24,900,999 |Equipment pnidades Alres Acondicionados con sus componentes &
Carros de Anestecia (6)
Sep 16, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 17,400 24,883,599 |Equipment ACS ANESTHESIA CART, AUTO RELOCK 10H
CONFIGURATION/ AUTO RELOCK, ONE HANDLE
Apr 13, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 24,538 24,859,061 |Equipment Camaras de Seguridad Monitores Cuartos de Aislamiento
Sep 30, 2020 San Juan Municipal Hospital 534,004 24,324,967 |Medical supplies & materials g:‘;’e'i“')med'” Quirurgico Hospital San Juan (No Covid
Oct 13, 2020 UDH - University Distric Hospital 00353505 10,350 24,314,617 |Equipment Mesas de comer de habitacién para pacientes
Oct 13, 2020 UDH - University Distric Hospital 00353505 4,160 24,310,457 |Equipment Masimo SPO2 Monitor, touch screen handheld radical 7
Oct 13, 2020 UDH - University Distric Hospital 00353505 3,700 24,306,757 |Equipment Vital sign monitor, temp and NIBP 5.7 LCD
Convalescent Recliner (3 position), Dual IV poles over the lap
Oct 13, 2020 UDH - University Distric Hospital 00353505 4,928 24,301,829 |Equipment tray; 275 Ibs. weight capacity, 173 IV pole para reclinable/ XL
Convalescent recliner (3 position), Dual IV Poles (173-1V)
Oct 13, 2020 UDH - University Distric Hospital 00353505 5,550 24,296,279 |Equipment Monitor signos vitales with rolling stand, Ref. EDAN M3
Jul 20, 2020 HURRA 00345304 23 24,296,256 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 3,900 24,292,356 |Medical Supplies & M: I QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 1,950 24,290,406 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 3,900 24,286,506 |Medical Supplies & M: I QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 5,925 24,280,581 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 299 24,280,282 |Medical Supplies & M: I QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 561 24,279,721 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 280 24,279,441 |Medical Supplies & Material. QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 558 24,278,883 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 22, 2020 HURRA 00345601 295 24,278,588 |Medical Supplies & Material QUIRURGICOS
Jul 24, 2020 HURRA 00345753 970 24,277,618 |Equipment EQUIPO NO CAPITALIZABLE
Jul 24, 2020 HURRA 00345754 1,545 24,276,073 |Equipment EQUIPO MEDICO
Jul 24, 2020 HURRA 00345759 837 24,275,236 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 27, 2020 HURRA 00345848 532 24,274,704 |Medical Supplies & M: ial QUIRURGICOS
Jul 27, 2020 HURRA 00345935 855 24,273,849 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Jul 27, 2020 HURRA 00345935 2,073 24,271,776 |Medical Supplies & M: ial MEDICAMENTOS
Jul 27, 2020 HURRA 00345935 2,841 24,268,934 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Jul 27, 2020 HURRA 00345942 171 24,268,763 |Medical Supplies & M: i MEDICAMENTOS
Jul 28, 2020 HURRA 00346049 224 24,268,539 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 28, 2020 HURRA 00346049 288 24,268,251 |Medical Supplies & Material QUIRURGICOS
Jul 28, 2020 HURRA 00346051 4,700 24,263,551 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 28, 2020 HURRA 00346055 1,200 24,262,351 |Medical Supplies & Material QUIRURGICOS
Jul 28, 2020 HURRA 00346055 320 24,262,031 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 31, 2020 HURRA 00346256 234 24,261,797 |Medical Supplies & M: i QUIRURGICOS
Jul 31, 2020 HURRA 00346256 210 24,261,587 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 31, 2020 HURRA 00346256 230 24,261,357 |Medical Supplies & Material QUIRURGICOS
Jul 31, 2020 HURRA 00346256 1,713 24,259,644 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Jul 31, 2020 HURRA 00346256 614 24,259,030 |Medical Supplies & Material QUIRURGICOS
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Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 627 24,258,403 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 1,402 24,257,001 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 302 24,256,699 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 1,365 24,255,334 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 9 24,255,325 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 77 24,255,248 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 1,079 24,254,169 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 346 24,253,823 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 1,164 24,252,659 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 5, 2020 HURRA 00346576 805 24,251,855 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS

Aug 6, 2020 HURRA 00346668 1,240 24,250,615 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS

Aug 6, 2020 HURRA 00346668 600 24,250,015 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS

Aug 6, 2020 HURRA 00346668 2,113 24,247,902 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS

Aug 7, 2020 HURRA 00346796 1,180 24,246,722 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS

Aug 7, 2020 HURRA 00346796 885 24,245,837 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS

Aug 7, 2020 HURRA 00346796 1,180 24,244,657 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS

Aug 7, 2020 HURRA 00346796 98 24,244,560 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346910 178 24,244,382 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346910 552 24,243,830 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346910 552 24,243,278 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346910 150 24,243,128 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346910 190 24,242,938 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346910 50 24,242,888 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346910 50 24,242,838 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346919 113 24,242,725 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346944 333 24,242,391 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346944 668 24,241,724 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346948 244 24,241,479 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346948 50 24,241,429 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346948 13 24,241,417 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346948 16 24,241,401 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 10, 2020 HURRA 00346948 328 24,241,073 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 11, 2020 HURRA 00347013 745 24,240,328 |Equipment EQUIPO NO CAPITALIZABLE
Aug 11, 2020 HURRA 00347019 120 24,240,208 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347274 431 24,239,777 |Medical Supplies & Materials  MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347277 9 24,239,768 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347278 539 24,239,229 |Medical Supplies & Materials  MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347278 143 24,239,086 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347278 627 24,238,459 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347278 345 24,238,114 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347278 900 24,237,214 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347279 25 24,237,189 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347281 114 24,237,075 [Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347281 26 24,237,049 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347281 15 24,237,035 [Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347287 5,670 24,231,365 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347296 365 24,231,000 [Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347297 478 24,230,522 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347297 76 24,230,446 [Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347298 40 24,230,406 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347326 3,550 24,226,856 |Equipment EQUIPO
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347330 20 24,226,836 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347330 20 24,226,816 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347342 990 24,225,826 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347342 4,320 24,221,506 [Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347342 462 24,221,044 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347345 6,300 24,214,744 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 743 24,214,001 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 862 24,213,139 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 580 24,212,559 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 1,672 24,210,887 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 446 24,210,441 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 383 24,210,059 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 466 24,209,593 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 167 24,209,425 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 535 24,208,890 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 624 24,208,266 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 833 24,207,433 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 1,980 24,205,453 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 2,134 24,203,319 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 624 24,202,694 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 89 24,202,605 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 460 24,202,145 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 233 24,201,912 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 773 24,201,139 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 399 24,200,740 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347376 333 24,200,407 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347379 1,173 24,199,233 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 266 24,198,967 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 68 24,198,899 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 166 24,198,733 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 133 24,198,601 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 108 24,198,492 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 72 24,198,420 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 255 24,198,165 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 427 24,197,738 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 384 24,197,354 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 425 24,196,930 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347382 93 24,196,837 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347389 595 24,196,242 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347389 177 24,196,065 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347389 360 24,195,705 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
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Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347389 10 24,195,695 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347389 69 24,195,626 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347389 31 24,195,595 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347391 587 24,195,009 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 13, 2020 HURRA 00347391 3,500 24,191,509 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 17, 2020 HURRA 00347591 66 24,191,443 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 17, 2020 HURRA 00347591 6,825 24,184,618 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 17, 2020 HURRA 00347591 989 24,183,629 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 107 24,183,522 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 26 24,183,496 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 10 24,183,486 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 35 24,183,451 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 28 24,183,423 |Medical Supplies & Materials  MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 17 24,183,406 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 22 24,183,384 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 9 24,183,375 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 46 24,183,329 |Medical Supplies & Materials ~ MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 18, 2020 HURRA 00347713 54 24,183,275 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 19, 2020 HURRA 00347802 1,853 24,181,422 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 19, 2020 HURRA 00347802 1,853 24,179,569 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 19, 2020 HURRA 00347802 496 24,179,073 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 20, 2020 HURRA 00347887 800 24,178,273 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 20, 2020 HURRA 00347906 800 24,177,473 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 20, 2020 HURRA 00347978 2,940 24,174,533 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 20, 2020 HURRA 00347978 966 24,173,567 |Medical Supplies & Materials ~ QUIRURGICOS
Aug 20, 2020 HURRA 00348011 568 24,172,999 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 20, 2020 HURRA 00348014 570 24,172,429 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 20, 2020 HURRA 00348014 323 24,172,106 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 25 24,172,081 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 116 24,171,965 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 28 24,171,937 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 118 24,171,819 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 115 24,171,704 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 54 24,171,650 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 130 24,171,520 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 54 24,171,466 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 104 24,171,362 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 114 24,171,248 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 21 24,171,227 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 2,120 24,169,107 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 83 24,169,025 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 106 24,168,919 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 264 24,168,655 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 18 24,168,636 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 37 24,168,600 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 37 24,168,563 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 72 24,168,491 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 144 24,168,347 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 90 24,168,257 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 165 24,168,092 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 11 24,168,081 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 234 24,167,847 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 151 24,167,696 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 156 24,167,540 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 81 24,167,459 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 139 24,167,320 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 152 24,167,167 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 128 24,167,039 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348083 96 24,166,944 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 35 24,166,908 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 20 24,166,889 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 71 24,166,818 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 1 24,166,742 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 92 24,166,650 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 45 24,166,605 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 89 24,166,516 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 100 24,166,416 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 47 24,166,369 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 445 24,165,924 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 224 24,165,700 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 39 24,165,661 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 300 24,165,361 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 20 24,165,341 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 71 24,165,270 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 1,812 24,163,458 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 1,585 24,161,873 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348085 655 24,161,218 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348087 366 24,160,852 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348087 77 24,160,775 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348087 71 24,160,704 |Hospital Preparedness ALIMENTOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348108 2,957 24,157,747 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 21, 2020 HURRA 00348131 3,400 24,154,347 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS DE OFICINA
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348202 2,853 24,151,494 [Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348202 113 24,151,381 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348202 30 24,151,351 [Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348206 356 24,150,995 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348207 34 24,150,961 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348208 159 24,150,802 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348208 159 24,150,643 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348208 159 24,150,484 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348209 897 24,149,587 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348210 38 24,149,549 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
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Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348211 1,264 24,148,285 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348212 38 24,148,247 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348213 900 24,147,348 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348214 314 24,147,033 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348215 11 24,147,022 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348215 287 24,146,735 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348216 1,119 24,145,616 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348219 114 24,145,502 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348219 890 24,144,612 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348223 35 24,144,577 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348232 285 24,144,292 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348232 1,935 24,142,357 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348232 1,290 24,141,067 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348232 53 24,141,014 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348235 630 24,140,384 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348235 124 24,140,261 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348245 354 24,139,907 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348245 556 24,139,351 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348246 416 24,138,935 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348248 36 24,138,899 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348248 56 24,138,843 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348248 76 24,138,767 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348248 187 24,138,580 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348312 6,080 24,132,500 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348326 34 24,132,466 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348326 13 24,132,453 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348326 136 24,132,317 |Medical Supplies & Materials ~ QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348326 33 24,132,284 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348326 128 24,132,157 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348326 150 24,132,007 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 24, 2020 HURRA 00348329 1,643 24,130,364 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 25, 2020 HURRA 00348545 2,103 24,128,261 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 25, 2020 HURRA 00348545 1,079 24,127,182 |Medical Supplies & Materials  MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 25, 2020 HURRA 00348549 11 24,127,171 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 25, 2020 HURRA 00348552 16 24,127,155 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 25, 2020 HURRA 00348558 82 24,127,073 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348768 30 24,127,043 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348770 105 24,126,938 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348771 70 24,126,869 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348771 80 24,126,788 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348808 625 24,126,163 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348814 1,883 24,124,280 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348816 500 24,123,780 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348817 31 24,123,749 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348821 1,500 24,122,249 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348828 1,500 24,120,749 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348843 2,100 24,118,649 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348874 3,218 24,115,432 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348882 570 24,114,862 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348882 161 24,114,700 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348882 950 24,113,750 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348882 1,400 24,112,350 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348882 1,500 24,110,850 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348885 31 24,110,819 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348890 323 24,110,497 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348893 457 24,110,040 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348898 60 24,109,980 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348898 25 24,109,955 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348898 229 24,109,727 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348899 3,041 24,106,685 |Equipment EQUIPO
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348906 2,307 24,104,378 [Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348911 917 24,103,461 [Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348913 19 24,103,443 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348913 126 24,103,317 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348913 120 24,103,197 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348913 16 24,103,181 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348913 17 24,103,163 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348916 61 24,103,102 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348916 61 24,103,041 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348916 61 24,102,979 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348917 590 24,102,389 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348920 6,469 24,095,920 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348920 369 24,095,551 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348920 966 24,094,585 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348920 599 24,093,986 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348920 740 24,093,246 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348922 1,250 24,091,996 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348922 349 24,091,647 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 3,319 24,088,329 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 260 24,088,069 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 932 24,087,137 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 238 24,086,899 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 4,692 24,082,207 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 208 24,081,999 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 3,754 24,078,246 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 625 24,077,621 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 580 24,077,041 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 892 24,076,150 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 575 24,075,575 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348924 1,120 24,074,455 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348927 119 24,074,336 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348930 458 24,073,878 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
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Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348930 554 24,073,323 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348930 719 24,072,605 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348930 1,156 24,071,449 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348930 131 24,071,317 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348934 445 24,070,872 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348934 671 24,070,201 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348934 740 24,069,461 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348938 806 24,068,655 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348938 740 24,067,916 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348940 1,239 24,066,677 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 26, 2020 HURRA 00348940 1,612 24,065,065 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349033 3,600 24,061,465 |Equipment EQUIPO
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349036 386 24,061,079 |Medical Supplies & Materials ~ QUIRURGICOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349041 378 24,060,701 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349041 48 24,060,653 |Medical Supplies & Materials ~ QUIRURGICOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349045 515 24,060,138 |Equipment EQUIPO
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349088 96 24,060,042 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349092 76 24,059,966 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349095 174 24,059,792 |Medical Supplies & Materials  MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349096 57 24,059,736 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349098 4,700 24,055,036 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349104 1,575 24,053,461 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349104 3,440 24,050,021 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 27, 2020 HURRA 00349109 173 24,049,848 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Aug 28, 2020 HURRA 00349290 1,080 24,048,768 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349677 950 24,047,818 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349680 1,658 24,046,160 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349689 1,476 24,044,684 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349692 409 24,044,276 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349693 450 24,043,826 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349693 1,180 24,042,646 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349693 790 24,041,856 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349694 199 24,041,657 |Medical Supplies & Materials ~ MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349695 46 24,041,611 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349696 226 24,041,385 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349696 30 24,041,355 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349696 54 24,041,301 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349697 229 24,041,073 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349698 57 24,041,016 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349699 9 24,041,007 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349699 9 24,040,998 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349704 1,499 24,039,499 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349704 729 24,038,770 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349706 279 24,038,491 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349706 279 24,038,212 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349707 600 24,037,612 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349707 387 24,037,225 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349707 747 24,036,478 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349708 120 24,036,359 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349710 285 24,036,074 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349711 3,548 24,032,526 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349711 1,725 24,030,801 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349715 38 24,030,764 [Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349718 3,548 24,027,216 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349720 279 24,026,937 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349720 279 24,026,658 |Medical Supplies & Materials  QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349721 1,880 24,024,778 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349728 34 24,024,744 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349728 34 24,024,710 [Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349728 48 24,024,662 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349728 34 24,024,629 [Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349728 34 24,024,595 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349728 36 24,024,559 [Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349728 34 24,024,526 |Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349728 38 24,024,487 [Medical Supplies & Materials EFECTOS DE LABORATORIO
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349729 1,420 24,023,067 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349747 479 24,022,588 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349749 73 24,022,516 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349749 73 24,022,442 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349751 198 24,022,245 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349751 638 24,021,607 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349751 541 24,021,066 |Medical Supplies & Materials MEDICAMENTOS
Sep 3, 2020 HURRA 00349752 232 24,020,834 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349804 1,450 24,019,384 [Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349806 490 24,018,894 |Medical Supplies & Materials QUIRURGICOS
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349813 13 24,018,882 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS DE OFICINA
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349817 272 24,018,610 [Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349817 258 24,018,352 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349817 1,205 24,017,147 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349817 655 24,016,492 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349817 408 24,016,083 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
Sep 4, 2020 HURRA 00349817 1,817 24,014,266 |Hospital Preparedness EFECTOS SANITARIOS
